
FEBRUARY 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County or Ind. City/Schol N #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT County or Ind. City/Schol N #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Albemarle - 1 Deep Run HS 25 18 24 22 26 115

Albemarle HS 25 23 26 26 26 126 Henrico High School 18 11 17 16 13  75

Alexandria City - 2 John R. Tucker HS 15 12           27

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School 24 15 17 16 18  90 James City - 6

Arlington - 2 Jamestown HS 23 14 22 16 18  93

Bishop Denis J. O'Connell HS 22 10 15 15 10  72 Loudoun - 8

H.B. Woodlawn HS 21  8 16 18 20  83 Broad Run HS 23 17 17 22 21 100

Yorktown HS 21 11 11 16 12  71 Dominion HS 19 10  9  4  9  51

Chesterfield - 3 Heritage High School 15  7  8 16 11  57

Clover Hill HS 16 13 12 10 16  67 Loudoun Valley HS 21 15 19 19 14  88

James River HS 16 14 19 16 16  81 Park View HS 15  9 11 13 11  59

Midlothian HS 22 16 17 17 20  92 Woodgrove HS                   

Thomas Dale HS 21 13 17 17 14  82 Lynchburg City - 9

Clifton Forge City - 1 E.C. Glass HS 19 12 16 17 19  83

Jackson River Governor's School 18              18 Madison - 5

Fairfax - 4 Woodberry Forest School 26 22 22 21 23 114

Centreville HS                   Newport News City - 6

Edison HS                   Woodside HS                   

Hayfield Secondary School 21 15 16 17 18  87 Prince William - 7

Herndon HS                   Battlefield HS 19 10 12 15 15  71

McLean HS 25 21 23 24 25 118 Forest Park HS 14              14

Oakcrest School     9  8  7     24 Pulaski - 9

Oakton HS 15 18 17 22 21  93 SW Virginia Governor's School 25 15 18 22 21 101

Robinson Secondary School 21 12 16 15     64 Richmond City - 7

South County HS 19 15 14 13 11  72 Maggie L. Walker Governor's 25 16 27 26 25 119

South Lakes HS 21 14 17 17 21  90 Trinity Episcopal School    17 21 20 21  79

The Madeira School 25 23 26 23 26 123 Rockingham - 5

West Springfield HS 24  5 15 15 18  77 Eastern Mennonite HS 23 11 18 16 18  86

Westfield HS 25              25 Spotswood HS  3     6         9

Fairfax City - 4 Salem City - 9

Fairfax HS                   Salem HS 24 11 12 16     63

Paul VI HS 25 16 16 20 17  94 Spotsylvania - 7

W.T. Woodson HS 25 18 25 22 25 115 Commonwealth Governor's 25 18 19 20 21 103

Frederick - 5 Virginia Beach City - 6

Sherando HS  8  6  6  9  7  36 Cape Henry Collegiate School 22 12    21 21  76

Hampton City - 6 Warren - 5

Kecoughtan HS  1  3     2      6 Randolph-Macon Academy 22 20 19 19 15  95

New Horizons Governor's 24 12 15 15  9  75 Winchester City - 5

Hanover - 1 John Handley HS                   

Atlee HS 22 15 17 15 16  85 York - 6

Harrisonburg City - 5 Tabb HS 23 12 21 19 17  92

Harrisonburg HS 25 15 18 12 21  91 York HS 17 11 11 16     55

Henrico - 7

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Shuyang C, The Madeira School Lily R, The Madeira School

Youngmin K, McLean HS Nicholas W, Deep Run HS

Sam R, Albemarle HS Justin Z, Loudoun Valley HS



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

28Yihua S - Woodberry Forest School 21Zane D - Commonwealth Governor's School

28Nicholas W - Deep Run HS 21Mijie L - Woodberry Forest School

28Justin Z - Loudoun Valley HS 21Dennis P - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

27Shuyang C - The Madeira School 21Kat R - Albemarle HS

26Youngmin K - McLean HS 21David S - McLean HS

26Sam R - Albemarle HS 21Wenhao X - Randolph-Macon Academy

26Haoxi Y - Woodberry Forest School 21Daniel X - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

24Benny B - Albemarle HS 20Pari A - Oakton HS

24Michael K - Albemarle HS 20Ankit A - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

24Peter P - Sherando HS 20Ryan C - Commonwealth Governor's School

24Lily R - The Madeira School 20Ethan C - Albemarle HS

24Nicholas X - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 20Jiaqi C - Randolph-Macon Academy

23Jackson D - Deep Run HS 20Yunchan H - McLean HS

23Vivian H - Albemarle HS 20Kapil I - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

23Shreyas M - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 20Joseph K - Jamestown HS

23Varun N - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 20Ian M - Thomas Dale HS

23Kiera O - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 20Kevin R - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

23Donghwa S - McLean HS 20Ronan T - Loudoun Valley HS

22Adam D - SW Virginia Governor's School 20William W - Clover Hill HS

22Shinwoo J - McLean HS 20Blake W - Albemarle HS

21John C - Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch.

126Albemarle HS 90St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

123The Madeira School 88Loudoun Valley HS

119Maggie L. Walker Governor's Sch. 87Hayfield Secondary School

118McLean HS 86Eastern Mennonite HS

115Deep Run HS 85Atlee HS

115W.T. Woodson HS 83E.C. Glass HS

114Woodberry Forest School 83H.B. Woodlawn HS

103Commonwealth Governor's School 82Thomas Dale HS

101SW Virginia Governor's School 81James River HS

100Broad Run HS 79Trinity Episcopal School

95Randolph-Macon Academy 77West Springfield HS

94Paul VI HS 76Cape Henry Collegiate School

93Jamestown HS 75Henrico High School

93Oakton HS 75New Horizons Governor's School

92Midlothian HS 72Bishop Denis J. O'Connell HS

92Tabb HS 72South County HS

91Harrisonburg HS 71Battlefield HS

90South Lakes HS 71Yorktown HS


